

T.P. 0.29 4473.38
6.61 4479.99

T.P. ① P.R.S 6.39 4473.60
0.29 4473.89

T.P. 10.66 4463.23
0.92 4464.15

T.P. 7.71 4456.44
1.20 4457.64

T.P. 9.39 4448.25
1.26 4449.51

P. # 23 9.46 4440.05

T.P. 10.66 4438.85
1.08 4439.93

T.P. 7.57 4432.34
3.21 4435.57

T.P. 6.81 4428.76
3.10 4431.86

T.P. 6.43 4425.43
2.15 4427.58

T.P. 8.06 4419.52
3.20 4422.72